
Juice by Steel Crazy at Crooked Creek on Sat Apr 3, 2021

Marmotte by YipMeister & Shades at Stittsville on Sun Jul 4, 2021 
and by Hippie at Irish Hills on Fri Jun 18, 2021

Mr. Lyrics by BigWig at Upper Canada on Sat Jul 17, 2021

Gatorette by Stevie Ray at Irish Hills on Sun Aug 1, 2021

Inferno by IrishMan at Irish Hills on Fri Aug 13, 2021

Katniss by MillerTime at Metcalfe on Fri Aug 20, 2021

Steel Crazy by Ali G at Hammond on Tue Sep 7, 2021

Green Arrow by Chevy & Duke at Rockland on Wed Sep 22, 2021

Reddoggiegirl by HarveyM & McDon at Pine View on Thu Sep 30, 
2021 and by CaptainHook at Mountain Creek on Sun Jul 25, 2021

Charlie by Chef at Pine View on Thu Oct 14, 2021

MillerTime by Chef at Pine View on Thu Oct 14, 2021

Cracker by McDon at Cedarhill on Mon Oct 18, 2021

The 10-Hole Club  2021 Inductees

slammertour.golf   Some of these guys and gals are good!


